
SIMPLY FUN CHILDCARE CENTERS INC. 
3308 Kingsley Street, Victoria, BC, V8P 4J9 
Phone: 250-881-3958 

2024 Closure Schedule 

 

Holiday CLOSING Date 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 01 

 

Family Day Monday, February 19 

 

Good Friday Friday, March 29 

 

Easter Monday Monday, April 01 

 

Victoria Day Monday, May 20 

 
Canada Day Monday, July 01 

 
Summer Break July 27 – August 5, 2024 

(Centers will resume working on August 6, 2024) 

B.C. Day Monday, August 05 

 
Labor Day Monday, September 02 

 
Truth and Reconciliation Day Monday, September 30 

 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 14 

 
Remembrance Day Monday, November 11 

 
Winter Break Dec 21, 2024 – January 01, 2025 

(Centers will resume working on January 02, 2025) 

Professional Development 

Days 

(Non-instructional days) 

Thursday, March 28 

Friday, June 28 

Friday, October 11 

 


